
Friday, May 1- Cigar and Bourbon
Saturday, May 2- Opening Day: Band or DJ

Saturday, May 23 - Sock Hop*
Friday, May 29- Havana Nights
Saturday, May 30- Filipino Fest

Saturday, June 6 - Midnight Hour*
Friday, June 12- Blues Fest

Saturday, June 13- Blues Fest
Sunday, June 14- Blues Fest

Friday, June 19- Summer Cabaret
Saturday, June 20 - Boy Band Night*

Friday, July 3- USA Weekend
Saturday, July 4- USA Weekend
Sunday, July 5- USA Weekend

Saturday, July 11- Havana Nights
Saturday, July 18- Peace, Love and Long Grove

Friday, July 24- Cigar and Bourbon
Saturday, August 1 - 80's Night*

Saturday August 15- Road to the Big Stage*
Friday, August 21- Country Fest

Saturday, August 22- Country Fest
Sunday, August 23- Country Fest
September 4- Cigar and Bourbon

September 5- Road to the Big Stage Finals*
Friday, October 2- Ghost Walk

Saturday, October 10- Fall Fest/Scarecrow
Friday, October 30- Costume Party

Saturday, October 31- Costume Party
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